
POP CULTURE - SYLLABUS #4
Oct. 31 - Nov. 23, 2022

Date Block 2 Block 5 Block 6

Monday, Oct. 31 Pop art NO CLASS Work on pop art & Q1 reflection

Tuesday, Nov. 1 Work on pop art Work on pop art & Q1 reflection NO CLASS

Wednesday, Nov. 2 Work on pop art & Q1 reflection Work on pop art Work on pop art

Thursday, Nov. 3 NO CLASS VH1 RocDocs: NY’77 VH1 RocDocs: NY’77

Friday, Nov. 4
Quarter 1 Ends

HW DUE: Pop art due
VH1 RocDocs: NY’77

HW DUE: Pop art due
VH1 RocDocs: NY’77

HW DUE: Pop art due
VH1 RocDocs: NY’77

Monday, Nov. 7 VH1 RocDocs: NY’77 NO CLASS Disco

Tuesday, Nov. 8 Disco Disco Disco (cont.)

Wednesday, Nov. 9 Disco (cont.) Disco (cont.) NO CLASS

Thursday, Nov. 10 NO CLASS Music essay - brainstorm/outline Music essay - brainstorm/outline

Friday, Nov. 11 NO SCHOOL - VETERANS’ DAY

Monday, Nov. 14 Music essay - brainstorm/outline NO CLASS Music essay - outline

Tuesday, Nov. 15 Music essay - outline Music essay - outline NO CLASS

Wednesday, Nov. 16 Music essay outline due by end of  class Music essay outline due by end of  class Music essay outline due by end of  class

Thursday, Nov. 17 NO CLASS Work on music essay Work on music essay

Friday, Nov. 18 Work on music essay Work on music essay Work on music essay

Monday, Nov. 21 Protest music (‘60s & ‘70s) NO CLASS Protest music (‘60s & ‘70s)

Tuesday, Nov. 22 Music essay due
Protest music (‘80s & present)

Project assignment

Music essay due
Protest music (‘60s & ‘70s)

Music essay due
Protest music (‘80s & present)

Project assignment

Wednesday, Nov. 23 Trivia Protest music (‘80s & present)
Project assignment

NO CLASS

Thursday, Nov. 24 -
Monday, Nov. 28 Thanksgiving Break - ENJOY THE TIME OFF!!!




